
CMAS Finswimming European Junior Championship
1st-8th July 2015, Belgrade - Serbia

Starting Lists
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Event n° Distance Style Sex Round Date Session

1 100 SF women Heats 03/07/2015 morning

2 100 SE men Heats 03/07/2015 morning

3 100 BF women Heats 03/07/2015 morning

4 100 BF men Heats 03/07/2015 morning

5 400 SF women Heats 03/07/2015 morning

6 400 SF men Heats 03/07/2015 morning

7 100 SF women Final 03/07/2015 afternoon

8 100 SE men Final 03/07/2015 afternoon

9 100 BF women Final 03/07/2015 afternoon

10 100 BF men Final 03/07/2015 afternoon

11 400 SF women Final 03/07/2015 afternoon

12 400 SF men Final 03/07/2015 afternoon

13 100 IM women Heats 04/07/2015 morning

14 100 IM men Heats 04/07/2015 morning

15 1500 SF women Slow heats 04/07/2015 morning

16 1500 SF men Slow heats 04/07/2015 morning

17 200 BF women Heats 04/07/2015 morning

18 200 BF men Heats 04/07/2015 morning

19 200 SF women Heats 04/07/2015 morning

20 200 SF men Heats 04/07/2015 morning

21 100 IM women Final 04/07/2015 afternoon

22 100 IM men Final 04/07/2015 afternoon

15 1500 SF women Fast heat 04/07/2015 afternoon

16 1500 SF men Fast heat 04/07/2015 afternoon

23 200 BF women Final 04/07/2015 afternoon

24 200 BF men Final 04/07/2015 afternoon

25 200 SF women Final 04/07/2015 afternoon

26 200 SF men Final 04/07/2015 afternoon

27 50 SF women Heats 05/07/2015 morning

28 50 SF men Heats 05/07/2015 morning

29 50 BF women Heats 05/07/2015 morning

30 50 BF men Heats 05/07/2015 morning

31 400 IM women Slow heats 05/07/2015 morning

32 400 IM men Slow heats 05/07/2015 morning

33 4x200 SF women Heats 05/07/2015 morning

34 4x200 SF men Heats 05/07/2015 morning

35 50 SF women Final 05/07/2015 afternoon

36 50 SF men Final 05/07/2015 afternoon

37 50 BF women Final 05/07/2015 afternoon

38 50 BF men Final 05/07/2015 afternoon

31 400 IM women Fast heat 05/07/2015 afternoon

32 400 IM men Fast heat 05/07/2015 afternoon

39 4x200 SF women Final 05/07/2015 afternoon

40 4x200 SF men Final 05/07/2015 afternoon

41 50 AP women Heats 06/07/2015 morning

42 50 AP men Heats 06/07/2015 morning

43 800 SF women Slow heats 06/07/2015 morning

44 800 SF men Slow heats 06/07/2015 morning

45 4x100 SF women Heats 06/07/2015 morning

46 4x100 SF men Heats 06/07/2015 morning

47 50 AP women Final 06/07/2015 afternoon

48 50 AP men Final 06/07/2015 afternoon

43 800 SF women Fast heat 06/07/2015 afternoon

44 800 SF men Fast heat 06/07/2015 afternoon

49 4x100 SF women Final 06/07/2015 afternoon

50 4x100 SF men Final 06/07/2015 afternoon

CMAS Finswimming European Junior Championship

01 - 08 July - 2015 - Belgrade (SRB)

Competition scheduler



Event n°

1 100 SF women heats

2 100 SE men heats

3 100 BF women heats

CMAS Finswimming European Junior Championship

01 - 08 July - 2015 - Belgrade (SRB)

Daily program of Friday, 03
rd

 July 2015, morning

3 100 BF women heats

4 100 BF men heats

5 400 SF women heats

6 400 SF men heats



Event: 1 - Date & Time: 2015-07-03

100m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SHIRYAEVA Alena RUS 00:39.88

2 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina RUS 00:41.45

3 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:42.17

4 LE FLEM Margot FRA 00:42.31

5 MALACHOWSKA Julia POL 00:42.70

6 ALICICCO Eugenia ITA 00:42.74

7 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne FRA 00:43.27

8 RZEPKA Zuzanna POL 00:43.49

9 EISENBERG Anne GER 00:43.81

10 ALEKSANDRA Kotliar LIT 00:43.95

11 YATSIV Valeriya UKR 00:44.26

12 GALYTSKA Viktoriia UKR 00:44.30

13 NIEMANN Sophie GER 00:44.56

14 NYERGES Petra HUN 00:44.72

15 DéREROVá Karolína CZE 00:45.06

16 BLASZáK Lilla HUN 00:45.27

17 TEKIN Ecem TUR 00:45.51

18 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur TUR 00:45.64

19 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene ESP 00:45.65

20 MARZO POLO Miriam ESP 00:47.15

21 BERTOKOVA Bernadette SVK 00:48.96

22 BACIC Tesa CRO 00:53.62

1 BERTOKOVA Bernadette 1998 SVK 00:48.96

2 DéREROVá Karolína 2000 CZE 00:45.06

3 EISENBERG Anne 2000 GER 00:43.81

4 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:42.17

5 ALICICCO Eugenia 1999 ITA 00:42.74

6 GALYTSKA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:44.30

7 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur 1998 TUR 00:45.64

8

1 MARZO POLO Miriam 1999 ESP 00:47.15

2 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:44.72

3 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:43.49

4 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 00:41.45

5 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL 00:42.70

6 YATSIV Valeriya 1999 UKR 00:44.26

7 TEKIN Ecem 1998 TUR 00:45.51

8

1 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene 1998 ESP 00:45.65

2 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 GER 00:44.56

3 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne 1998 FRA 00:43.27

4 SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 RUS 00:39.88

5 LE FLEM Margot 2000 FRA 00:42.31

6 ALEKSANDRA Kotliar 1999 LIT 00:43.95

7 BLASZáK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:45.27

8 BACIC Tesa 1999 CRO 00:53.62



Event: 2 - Date & Time: 2015-07-03

100m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

3 of 36Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 27/06/2015 11:51:34

1 POPOV Viacheslav RUS 00:36.50

2 EVDOKIMOV Maxim RUS 00:37.16

3 DI IANNI Theo ITA 00:37.87

4 PODHORNY Petr CZE 00:37.99

5 MEYER Hugo FRA 00:38.09

6 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 00:38.14

7 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 00:38.32

8 NANOU Vasileios GRE 00:38.70

9 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 00:38.75

10 ZALEVSKYI Nazarii UKR 00:38.93

11 GIASEMIS Leonidas GRE 00:38.94

12 ÇAKAR Berker TUR 00:39.55

13 FOJTíK Lukás CZE 00:39.66

14 DISERIO Lorenzo FRA 00:40.06

15 BUHR Jannik GER 00:40.61

16 JANCSOVICS Dániel HUN 00:40.74

17 GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro ESP 00:40.84

18 WAGNER Julian GER 00:40.86

19 SKACANYI Filip SVK 00:41.36

20 KáDáR-NéMETH Kristóf HUN 00:41.60

21 ZAGAR Igor CRO 00:41.89

22 KLOPAN Toni CRO 00:42.98

23 CASTVEN Lukás SVK 00:43.65

1 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:41.89

2 BUHR Jannik 1998 GER 00:40.61

3 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:38.75

4 DI IANNI Theo 2000 ITA 00:37.87

5 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:38.14

6 ÇAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:39.55

7 WAGNER Julian 1999 GER 00:40.86

8

1 KáDáR-NéMETH Kristóf 2000 HUN 00:41.60

2 DISERIO Lorenzo 1999 FRA 00:40.06

3 NANOU Vasileios 1999 GRE 00:38.70

4 EVDOKIMOV Maxim 1998 RUS 00:37.16

5 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:38.09

6 GIASEMIS Leonidas 1998 GRE 00:38.94

7 GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro 1999 ESP 00:40.84

8 CASTVEN Lukás 2001 SVK 00:43.65



100m SF M - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SKACANYI Filip 1998 SVK 00:41.36

2 FOJTíK Lukás 1998 CZE 00:39.66

3 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:38.32

4 POPOV Viacheslav 1998 RUS 00:36.50

5 PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE 00:37.99

6 ZALEVSKYI Nazarii 1999 UKR 00:38.93

7 JANCSOVICS Dániel 1998 HUN 00:40.74

8 KLOPAN Toni 1998 CRO 00:42.98



Event: 3 - Date & Time: 2015-07-03

100m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m bifins W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PISARCZYK Amelia POL 00:48.80

2 HARINA Anna RUS 00:48.96

3 PATLASOVA Maria RUS 00:49.49

4 HORAKOVA Gabriela CZE 00:50.10

5 SKALIDOU Smaragda GRE 00:50.44

6 SZABó Anita HUN 00:50.78

7 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna GRE 00:51.01

8 GUREVYCH Kateryna UKR 00:51.27

9 KOZYR Anna UKR 00:51.68

10 MARGARITA Visockyte LIT 00:51.80

11 VARNYU Eszter HUN 00:51.89

12 ZITO Federica ITA 00:51.96

13 FANTON Noemi ITA 00:52.35

14 RIGAULT Gwen FRA 00:52.51

15 GABALOVá Nina SVK 00:52.77

16 GERARD Pauline FRA 00:53.07

17 CIBULOVA Barbora SVK 00:53.46

18 MILOSEVIC Vanja SRB 00:53.76

19 MARIN Natalija SRB 00:53.85

20 SANCHO AINA Maria ESP 00:54.90

21 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Teresa ESP 00:55.27

22 EMANET Nisa TUR 01:52.31

1 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Teresa 1998 ESP 00:55.27

2 GABALOVá Nina 1998 SVK 00:52.77

3 KOZYR Anna 2000 UKR 00:51.68

4 PATLASOVA Maria 1999 RUS 00:49.49

5 SZABó Anita 2001 HUN 00:50.78

6 ZITO Federica 1998 ITA 00:51.96

7 MILOSEVIC Vanja 1998 SRB 00:53.76

8

1 SANCHO AINA Maria 1999 ESP 00:54.90

2 RIGAULT Gwen 1998 FRA 00:52.51

3 GUREVYCH Kateryna 1998 UKR 00:51.27

4 HARINA Anna 1998 RUS 00:48.96

5 SKALIDOU Smaragda 1998 GRE 00:50.44

6 VARNYU Eszter 1998 HUN 00:51.89

7 CIBULOVA Barbora 2000 SVK 00:53.46

8

1 MARIN Natalija 1998 SRB 00:53.85

2 FANTON Noemi 2000 ITA 00:52.35

3 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna 1998 GRE 00:51.01

4 PISARCZYK Amelia 1998 POL 00:48.80

5 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 00:50.10

6 MARGARITA Visockyte 2000 LIT 00:51.80

7 GERARD Pauline 1998 FRA 00:53.07

8 EMANET Nisa 1999 TUR 01:52.31



Event: 4 - Date & Time: 2015-07-03

100m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SHTRAIKH Lev RUS 00:43.82

2 MOLOKOV Anatoliy RUS 00:44.23

3 BELJAJEV Aleksei EST 00:44.64

4 KUKHAR Maksym UKR 00:45.05

5 MONTORRO Antonio ITA 00:45.31

6 IAKOVIDIS Filippos GRE 00:45.42

7 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel ESP 00:45.43

8 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar POL 00:45.53

9 PARASTATIDIS Theodosios GRE 00:45.88

10 LIASHENKO Glib UKR 00:45.89

11 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 00:46.06

12 CIBULA Martin SVK 00:46.27

13 KOCUK Metin Mert TUR 00:46.91

14 FIGARO Lucas FRA 00:47.01

15 VARGA Erik HUN 00:47.09

16 KOVARIK Jakub CZE 00:47.10

17 SCHMIDT Patrick AUT 00:47.30

18 JACOMINO Enzo FRA 00:47.51

19 OSUSKY Dominik SVK 00:48.12

20 KLOPAN Toni CRO 00:48.99

21 LAZAREVIC Stefan SRB 00:50.86

22 VARGA Luka CRO 00:52.00

23 KOMLJENOVIC Jovan SRB 01:51.71

1 LAZAREVIC Stefan 1999 SRB 00:50.86

2 VARGA Erik 1998 HUN 00:47.09

3 PARASTATIDIS Theodosios 1998 GRE 00:45.88

4 BELJAJEV Aleksei 1998 EST 00:44.64

5 IAKOVIDIS Filippos 1999 GRE 00:45.42

6 CIBULA Martin 1998 SVK 00:46.27

7 JACOMINO Enzo 1999 FRA 00:47.51

8

1 KLOPAN Toni 1998 CRO 00:48.99

2 FIGARO Lucas 1998 FRA 00:47.01

3 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 1998 POL 00:45.53

4 MOLOKOV Anatoliy 1998 RUS 00:44.23

5 MONTORRO Antonio 1999 ITA 00:45.31

6 ROMANO Riccardo 1998 ITA 00:46.06

7 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 AUT 00:47.30

8 KOMLJENOVIC Jovan 1999 SRB 01:51.71



100m bifins M - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 OSUSKY Dominik 1998 SVK 00:48.12

2 KOCUK Metin Mert 1998 TUR 00:46.91

3 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel 1999 ESP 00:45.43

4 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 00:43.82

5 KUKHAR Maksym 1998 UKR 00:45.05

6 LIASHENKO Glib 1998 UKR 00:45.89

7 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:47.10

8 VARGA Luka 1999 CRO 00:52.00



Event: 5 - Date & Time: 2015-07-03

400 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE 03:24.74

2 IGNATOVA Kseniya RUS 03:26.10

3 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina RUS 03:26.97

4 RUDOLF Nele GER 03:27.32

5 POULOPOULOU Eleftheria Dionysia GRE 03:27.89

6 RIEZNIK Valentyna UKR 03:28.97

7 DETHLOFF Lisa GER 03:30.65

8 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna UKR 03:31.75

9 JANOSKOVA Katarina SVK 03:33.07

10 DAUZATS Marine FRA 03:33.70

11 DOUYERE Manon FRA 03:34.02

12 FECCHIO Laura ITA 03:35.03

13 HAJNáCS Lili HUN 03:37.94

14 KOLARIKOVA Lucie CZE 03:38.06

15 SZUCS Rebeka HUN 03:38.40

16 ZANASSI Serena ITA 03:42.13

17 JAKUSOVA Nikola CZE 03:42.95

18 NURBAY Gizem TUR 03:47.02

19 AK Zeynep TUR 03:48.19

20 ARIñO GALLARDO Anna ESP 03:52.26

21 MARZO POLO Miriam ESP 03:57.87

22 BACIC Tesa CRO 04:12.31

1 MARZO POLO Miriam 1999 ESP 03:57.87

2 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 HUN 03:38.40

3 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 03:33.07

4 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 03:26.97

5 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 03:28.97

6 FECCHIO Laura 1998 ITA 03:35.03

7 NURBAY Gizem 1998 TUR 03:47.02

8

1 ARIñO GALLARDO Anna 1999 ESP 03:52.26

2 KOLARIKOVA Lucie 2001 CZE 03:38.06

3 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna 1998 UKR 03:31.75

4 IGNATOVA Kseniya 1999 RUS 03:26.10

5 POULOPOULOU Eleftheria Dionysia 2000 GRE 03:27.89

6 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 03:34.02

7 JAKUSOVA Nikola 1999 CZE 03:42.95

8

1 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 03:48.19

2 HAJNáCS Lili 2001 HUN 03:37.94

3 DETHLOFF Lisa 1998 GER 03:30.65

4 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 03:24.74

5 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 03:27.32

6 DAUZATS Marine 1998 FRA 03:33.70

7 ZANASSI Serena 1998 ITA 03:42.13

8 BACIC Tesa 1999 CRO 04:12.31



Event: 6 - Date & Time: 2015-07-03

400 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BUKOR Adam SVK 03:03.46

2 POPOV Viacheslav RUS 03:06.78

3 GRUBER Kornel HUN 03:07.06

4 KOURLAKIS Stavros GRE 03:08.98

5 BATIR Can TUR 03:11.11

6 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 03:11.57

7 LAGUNOV Pavel RUS 03:13.29

8 GALTSEV Vlad UKR 03:13.85

9 YATSENKO Volodymyr UKR 03:17.86

10 SAYAR Gursu TUR 03:21.03

11 TOMBA Davide ITA 03:21.25

12 MARTINEZ RUTS Max ESP 03:21.89

13 MOZSáR Alex HUN 03:24.03

14 BIRO Oliver AUT 03:24.20

15 MOSCA Mattia ITA 03:25.18

16 POLASEK Daniel CZE 03:25.50

17 DUMARD Louis FRA 03:31.11

18 FOLOPPE Dimitri FRA 03:34.20

19 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 03:45.50

20 MALINOWSKA Pavla SVK 03:54.86

1

2 MOSCA Mattia 2000 ITA 03:25.18

3 YATSENKO Volodymyr 1998 UKR 03:17.86

4 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 03:07.06

5 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1992 ESP 03:11.57

6 MARTINEZ RUTS Max 1999 ESP 03:21.89

7 FOLOPPE Dimitri 2001 FRA 03:34.20

8

1 MALINOWSKA Pavla 1998 SVK 03:54.86

2 BIRO Oliver 1999 AUT 03:24.20

3 GALTSEV Vlad 1999 UKR 03:13.85

4 POPOV Viacheslav 1998 RUS 03:06.78

5 BATIR Can 1998 TUR 03:11.11

6 TOMBA Davide 1998 ITA 03:21.25

7 DUMARD Louis 2000 FRA 03:31.11

8

1 STIPKOVIC Vid 2001 CRO 03:45.50

2 MOZSáR Alex 2000 HUN 03:24.03

3 LAGUNOV Pavel 1999 RUS 03:13.29

4 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 03:03.46

5 KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 GRE 03:08.98

6 SAYAR Gursu 1998 TUR 03:21.03

7 POLASEK Daniel 1999 CZE 03:25.50

8



Event n°

13 100 IM women heats

14 100 IM men heats

15 1500 SF women slow heats

CMAS Finswimming European Junior Championship

01 - 08 July - 2015 - Belgrade (SRB)

Daily program of Saturday, 04
th

 July 2015, morning

15 1500 SF women slow heats

16 1500 SF men slow heats

17 200 BF women heats

18 200 BF men heats

19 200 SF women heats

20 200 SF men heats



Event: 13 - Date & Time: 2015-07-04

100 IM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100 IM W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NAUMOVA Alexandra RUS 00:39.16

2 KRIVONOS Sofia RUS 00:39.19

3 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:39.22

4 LE FLEM Margot FRA 00:40.93

5 NIEMANN Sophie GER 00:41.12

6 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne FRA 00:42.88

7 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta UKR 00:42.89

8 EISENBERG Anne GER 00:43.21

9 MALACHOWSKA Kinga POL 00:43.49

10 RZEPKA Zuzanna POL 00:43.96

11 BENESOVA Dominika CZE 00:44.06

12 ALICICCO Eugenia ITA 00:44.40

13 NYERGES Petra HUN 00:44.98

14 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene ESP 00:45.35

15 NURBAY Gizem TUR 00:46.91

16 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur TUR 00:47.02

17 MARZO POLO Miriam ESP 00:51.17

18 BACIC Tesa CRO 00:54.26

1

2 NURBAY Gizem 1998 TUR 00:46.91

3 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:43.49

4 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:39.22

5 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne 1998 FRA 00:42.88

6 ALICICCO Eugenia 1999 ITA 00:44.40

7 BACIC Tesa 1999 CRO 00:54.26

8

1

2 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene 1998 ESP 00:45.35

3 EISENBERG Anne 2000 GER 00:43.21

4 KRIVONOS Sofia 1999 RUS 00:39.19

5 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 GER 00:41.12

6 BENESOVA Dominika 1999 CZE 00:44.06

7 MARZO POLO Miriam 1999 ESP 00:51.17

8

1

2 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:44.98

3 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta 2000 UKR 00:42.89

4 NAUMOVA Alexandra 1998 RUS 00:39.16

5 LE FLEM Margot 2000 FRA 00:40.93

6 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:43.96

7 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur 1998 TUR 00:47.02

8



Event: 14 - Date & Time: 2015-07-04

100 IM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100 IM M - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM M - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM M - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MEYER Hugo FRA 00:35.53

2 EVDOKIMOV Maxim RUS 00:36.04

3 TYKHOMYROV Artem UKR 00:36.37

4 ZAITSEV Nikita RUS 00:36.46

5 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 00:37.06

6 ZAGAR Igor CRO 00:37.42

7 WAGNER Julian GER 00:37.47

8 BUHR Jannik GER 00:37.72

9 GIASEMIS Leonidas GRE 00:37.90

10 FOJTíK Lukás CZE 00:38.07

11 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 00:38.31

12 DI IANNI Theo ITA 00:38.83

13 KOVARIK Jakub CZE 00:38.84

14 ÇAKAR Berker TUR 00:38.84

15 MOZSáR Alex HUN 00:39.85

16 POLTAVETS Andrii UKR 00:40.04

17 JANCSOVICS Dániel HUN 00:40.94

18 CIBULA Martin SVK 00:41.55

19 GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro ESP 00:48.99

1

2 MOZSáR Alex 2000 HUN 00:39.85

3 GIASEMIS Leonidas 1998 GRE 00:37.90

4 TYKHOMYROV Artem 1999 UKR 00:36.37

5 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:37.42

6 DI IANNI Theo 2000 ITA 00:38.83

7 CIBULA Martin 1998 SVK 00:41.55

8

1

2 ÇAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:38.84

3 BUHR Jannik 1998 GER 00:37.72

4 EVDOKIMOV Maxim 1998 RUS 00:36.04

5 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:37.06

6 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:38.31

7 JANCSOVICS Dániel 1998 HUN 00:40.94

8

1 GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro 1999 ESP 00:48.99

2 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:38.84

3 WAGNER Julian 1999 GER 00:37.47

4 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:35.53

5 ZAITSEV Nikita 1999 RUS 00:36.46

6 FOJTíK Lukás 1998 CZE 00:38.07

7 POLTAVETS Andrii 2000 UKR 00:40.04

8



Event: 15 - Date & Time: 2015-07-04

1500 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500 SF W - Slow Heat 1/1

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500 SF W - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 IGNATOVA Kseniya RUS 13:49.29

2 KOZYREVA Evgenia RUS 13:56.47

3 DOUYERE Manon FRA 14:13.43

4 DIONYSOPOULOU Konstantina GRE 14:19.18

5 IVANOVA Anastasiya UKR 14:22.34

6 PAPANIKOLAOU Dimitra GRE 14:28.60

7 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna UKR 14:30.19

8 JANOSKOVA Katarina SVK 14:35.72

9 ZANASSI Serena ITA 14:36.66

10 HAJNáCS Lili HUN 14:37.81

11 RüTZE Michele GER 14:53.72

12 JAKUSOVA Nikola CZE 14:56.34

13 LOISEL Nora FRA 14:56.39

14 SIMONI Alessia ITA 15:08.59

15 NURBAY Gizem TUR 15:22.02

16 AK Zeynep TUR 15:40.57

1 NURBAY Gizem 1998 TUR 15:22.02

2 LOISEL Nora 2000 FRA 14:56.39

3 RüTZE Michele 2000 GER 14:53.72

4 ZANASSI Serena 1998 ITA 14:36.66

5 HAJNáCS Lili 2001 HUN 14:37.81

6 JAKUSOVA Nikola 1999 CZE 14:56.34

7 SIMONI Alessia 1998 ITA 15:08.59

8 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 15:40.57

1 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna 1998 UKR 14:30.19

2 IVANOVA Anastasiya 1999 UKR 14:22.34

3 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 14:13.43

4 IGNATOVA Kseniya 1999 RUS 13:49.29

5 KOZYREVA Evgenia 1999 RUS 13:56.47

6 DIONYSOPOULOU Konstantina 2000 GRE 14:19.18

7 PAPANIKOLAOU Dimitra 2001 GRE 14:28.60

8 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 14:35.72



Event: 16 - Date & Time: 2015-07-04

1500 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500 SF M - Slow Heat 1/1

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500 SF M - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BUKOR Adam SVK 12:39.30

2 KOURLAKIS Stavros GRE 13:02.29

3 DAMOLIS Christos GRE 13:05.51

4 BESSOLOV Alexander RUS 13:06.54

5 BATIR Can TUR 13:13.48

6 FOMINYKH Nikolai RUS 13:13.86

7 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 13:18.19

8 YATSENKO Volodymyr UKR 13:26.88

9 GALTSEV Vlad UKR 13:32.92

10 TOMBA Davide ITA 13:35.07

11 MOSCA Mattia ITA 13:40.09

12 KARA Mustafa TUR 13:45.50

13 DUMARD Louis FRA 14:09.75

14 BIRO Oliver AUT 14:15.30

15 FOLOPPE Dimitri FRA 14:27.79

1 FOLOPPE Dimitri 2001 FRA 14:27.79

2 DUMARD Louis 2000 FRA 14:09.75

3 MOSCA Mattia 2000 ITA 13:40.09

4 GALTSEV Vlad 1999 UKR 13:32.92

5 TOMBA Davide 1998 ITA 13:35.07

6 KARA Mustafa 1998 TUR 13:45.50

7 BIRO Oliver 1999 AUT 14:15.30

8

1 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1992 ESP 13:18.19

2 BATIR Can 1998 TUR 13:13.48

3 DAMOLIS Christos 1998 GRE 13:05.51

4 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 12:39.30

5 KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 GRE 13:02.29

6 BESSOLOV Alexander 1999 RUS 13:06.54

7 FOMINYKH Nikolai 1998 RUS 13:13.86

8 YATSENKO Volodymyr 1998 UKR 13:26.88



Event: 17 - Date & Time: 2015-07-04

200m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m bifins W - Slow Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins W - Slow Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins W - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 RADONJIC Jelena SRB 01:26.82

2 PATLASOVA Maria RUS 01:47.47

3 STADNIK Lidia RUS 01:48.51

4 HORAKOVA Gabriela CZE 01:49.52

5 PISARCZYK Amelia POL 01:50.11

6 SKALIDOU Smaragda GRE 01:51.12

7 SZABó Anita HUN 01:51.12

8 VARNYU Eszter HUN 01:52.78

9 MARIN Natalija SRB 01:53.30

10 GUREVYCH Kateryna UKR 01:53.83

11 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna GRE 01:53.95

12 MARGARITA Visockyte LIT 01:54.82

13 KOZYR Anna UKR 01:56.73

14 RIGAULT Gwen FRA 01:58.10

15 EMANET Nisa TUR 01:59.09

16 ZITO Federica ITA 02:00.02

17 CIBULOVA Barbora SVK 02:00.13

18 SANCHO AINA Maria ESP 02:02.13

19 CORMERAIS Marion FRA 02:02.75

20 PETRIKOVICOVA Veronika SVK 02:05.48

1

2 CORMERAIS Marion 2001 FRA 02:02.75

3 CIBULOVA Barbora 2000 SVK 02:00.13

4 EMANET Nisa 1999 TUR 01:59.09

5 ZITO Federica 1998 ITA 02:00.02

6 SANCHO AINA Maria 1999 ESP 02:02.13

7 PETRIKOVICOVA Veronika 2000 SVK 02:05.48

8

1

2 KOZYR Anna 2000 UKR 01:56.73

3 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna 1998 GRE 01:53.95

4 MARIN Natalija 1998 SRB 01:53.30

5 GUREVYCH Kateryna 1998 UKR 01:53.83

6 MARGARITA Visockyte 2000 LIT 01:54.82

7 RIGAULT Gwen 1998 FRA 01:58.10

8

1 SZABó Anita 2001 HUN 01:51.12

2 PISARCZYK Amelia 1998 POL 01:50.11

3 STADNIK Lidia 1998 RUS 01:48.51

4 RADONJIC Jelena 1999 SRB 01:26.82

5 PATLASOVA Maria 1999 RUS 01:47.47

6 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 01:49.52

7 SKALIDOU Smaragda 1998 GRE 01:51.12

8 VARNYU Eszter 1998 HUN 01:52.78



Event: 18 - Date & Time: 2015-07-04

200m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m bifins M - Slow Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins M - Slow Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins M - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PARASTATIDIS Theodosios GRE 01:39.97

2 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar POL 01:40.11

3 IAKOVIDIS Filippos GRE 01:40.12

4 SHTRAIKH Lev RUS 01:40.94

5 SHUSTOV Kirill RUS 01:41.44

6 KUKHAR Maksym UKR 01:42.54

7 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel ESP 01:43.00

8 FIGARO Lucas FRA 01:43.42

9 KOCUK Metin Mert TUR 01:43.51

10 MONTORRO Antonio ITA 01:43.56

11 VARGA Erik HUN 01:43.78

12 KOVARIK Jakub CZE 01:45.01

13 CIBULA Martin SVK 01:46.55

14 JACOMINO Enzo FRA 01:48.01

15 SCHMIDT Patrick AUT 01:48.40

16 OSUSKY Dominik SVK 01:48.44

17 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 01:48.72

18 KOMLJENOVIC Jovan SRB 01:49.01

19 PAVLOVIC Radojica SRB 01:50.87

20 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 01:54.58

1

2 PAVLOVIC Radojica 1998 SRB 01:50.87

3 ROMANO Riccardo 1998 ITA 01:48.72

4 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 AUT 01:48.40

5 OSUSKY Dominik 1998 SVK 01:48.44

6 KOMLJENOVIC Jovan 1999 SRB 01:49.01

7 STIPKOVIC Vid 2001 CRO 01:54.58

8

1

2 CIBULA Martin 1998 SVK 01:46.55

3 VARGA Erik 1998 HUN 01:43.78

4 KOCUK Metin Mert 1998 TUR 01:43.51

5 MONTORRO Antonio 1999 ITA 01:43.56

6 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 01:45.01

7 JACOMINO Enzo 1999 FRA 01:48.01

8

1 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel 1999 ESP 01:43.00

2 SHUSTOV Kirill 1998 RUS 01:41.44

3 IAKOVIDIS Filippos 1999 GRE 01:40.12

4 PARASTATIDIS Theodosios 1998 GRE 01:39.97

5 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 1998 POL 01:40.11

6 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 01:40.94

7 KUKHAR Maksym 1998 UKR 01:42.54

8 FIGARO Lucas 1998 FRA 01:43.42



Event: 19 - Date & Time: 2015-07-04

200m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SHIRYAEVA Alena RUS 01:31.65

2 NALBANDIAN Alina RUS 01:33.87

3 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE 01:35.80

4 RUDOLF Nele GER 01:35.94

5 RIEZNIK Valentyna UKR 01:36.29

6 GALYTSKA Viktoriia UKR 01:36.39

7 POULOPOULOU Eleftheria Dionysia GRE 01:36.40

8 EISENBERG Anne GER 01:37.02

9 DAUZATS Marine FRA 01:37.68

10 FECCHIO Laura ITA 01:39.16

11 TEKIN Ecem TUR 01:39.68

12 GERARD Pauline FRA 01:40.48

13 NYERGES Petra HUN 01:40.49

14 SZUCS Rebeka HUN 01:40.85

15 KOLARIKOVA Lucie CZE 01:41.37

16 DéREROVá Karolína CZE 01:42.58

17 AK Zeynep TUR 01:44.16

18 MARZO POLO Miriam ESP 01:47.38

19 ARIñO GALLARDO Anna ESP 01:47.66

20 BACIC Tesa CRO 01:57.02

1

2 KOLARIKOVA Lucie 2001 CZE 01:41.37

3 DAUZATS Marine 1998 FRA 01:37.68

4 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 01:35.80

5 GALYTSKA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 01:36.39

6 GERARD Pauline 1998 FRA 01:40.48

7 MARZO POLO Miriam 1999 ESP 01:47.38

8

1 BACIC Tesa 1999 CRO 01:57.02

2 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 HUN 01:40.85

3 EISENBERG Anne 2000 GER 01:37.02

4 NALBANDIAN Alina 1998 RUS 01:33.87

5 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 01:36.29

6 TEKIN Ecem 1998 TUR 01:39.68

7 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 01:44.16

8

1 ARIñO GALLARDO Anna 1999 ESP 01:47.66

2 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 01:40.49

3 POULOPOULOU Eleftheria Dionysia 2000 GRE 01:36.40

4 SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 RUS 01:31.65

5 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 01:35.94

6 FECCHIO Laura 1998 ITA 01:39.16

7 DéREROVá Karolína 2000 CZE 01:42.58

8



Event: 20 - Date & Time: 2015-07-04

200m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 POPOV Viacheslav RUS 01:22.71

2 SHAPOVALOV Vladislav RUS 01:23.50

3 GRUBER Kornel HUN 01:25.46

4 PODHORNY Petr CZE 01:26.46

5 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 01:26.69

6 ZALEVSKYI Nazarii UKR 01:27.73

7 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 01:29.06

8 KHOVANOV Denys UKR 01:29.62

9 MARTINEZ RUTS Max ESP 01:29.71

10 NASSI Francesco ITA 01:30.58

11 MOZSáR Alex HUN 01:31.42

12 EKIM Utku TUR 01:31.78

13 BUHR Jannik GER 01:32.31

14 KARA Mustafa TUR 01:32.87

15 POLASEK Daniel CZE 01:34.52

16 KLOPAN Toni CRO 01:39.25

17 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 01:42.68

18 MALINOWSKA Pavla SVK 01:45.55

1

2 POLASEK Daniel 1999 CZE 01:34.52

3 MARTINEZ RUTS Max 1999 ESP 01:29.71

4 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 01:25.46

5 ZALEVSKYI Nazarii 1999 UKR 01:27.73

6 EKIM Utku 1998 TUR 01:31.78

7 MALINOWSKA Pavla 1998 SVK 01:45.55

8

1

2 KARA Mustafa 1998 TUR 01:32.87

3 KHOVANOV Denys 1998 UKR 01:29.62

4 SHAPOVALOV Vladislav 1998 RUS 01:23.50

5 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1992 ESP 01:26.69

6 MOZSáR Alex 2000 HUN 01:31.42

7 STIPKOVIC Vid 2001 CRO 01:42.68

8

1

2 BUHR Jannik 1998 GER 01:32.31

3 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 01:29.06

4 POPOV Viacheslav 1998 RUS 01:22.71

5 PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE 01:26.46

6 NASSI Francesco 1998 ITA 01:30.58

7 KLOPAN Toni 1998 CRO 01:39.25

8



Event n°

27 50 SF women heats

28 50 SF men heats

29 50 BF women heats

CMAS Finswimming European Junior Championship

01 - 08 July - 2015 - Belgrade (SRB)

Daily program of Sunday, 05
th 

July 2015, morning

29 50 BF women heats

30 50 BF men heats

31 400 IM women slow heats

32 400 IM men slow heats

33 4x200 SF women heats

34 4x200 SF men heats



Event: 27 - Date & Time: 2015-07-05

50m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

18 of 36Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 27/06/2015 11:51:34

1 SHIRYAEVA Alena RUS 00:18.48

2 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:18.99

3 LE FLEM Margot FRA 00:19.01

4 KOCHNEVA Valeria RUS 00:19.11

5 MALACHOWSKA Julia POL 00:19.23

6 ALICICCO Eugenia ITA 00:19.47

7 MALACHOWSKA Kinga POL 00:19.70

8 FANTON Noemi ITA 00:19.75

9 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne FRA 00:19.76

10 KUKHAR Kateryna UKR 00:19.94

11 ALEKSANDRA Kotliar LIT 00:20.05

12 EISENBERG Anne GER 00:20.18

13 GALYTSKA Viktoriia UKR 00:20.23

14 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Teresa ESP 00:20.59

15 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene ESP 00:20.60

16 BLASZáK Lilla HUN 00:20.64

17 TEKIN Ecem TUR 00:20.81

18 DéREROVá Karolína CZE 00:21.02

19 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur TUR 00:21.28

20 BERTOKOVA Bernadette SVK 00:21.91

21 BACIC Tesa CRO 00:24.27

1 BACIC Tesa 1999 CRO 00:24.27

2 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene 1998 ESP 00:20.60

3 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne 1998 FRA 00:19.76

4 LE FLEM Margot 2000 FRA 00:19.01

5 ALICICCO Eugenia 1999 ITA 00:19.47

6 EISENBERG Anne 2000 GER 00:20.18

7 DéREROVá Karolína 2000 CZE 00:21.02

8

1 BERTOKOVA Bernadette 1998 SVK 00:21.91

2 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Teresa 1998 ESP 00:20.59

3 FANTON Noemi 2000 ITA 00:19.75

4 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:18.99

5 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL 00:19.23

6 ALEKSANDRA Kotliar 1999 LIT 00:20.05

7 TEKIN Ecem 1998 TUR 00:20.81

8

1 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur 1998 TUR 00:21.28

2 GALYTSKA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:20.23

3 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:19.70

4 SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 RUS 00:18.48

5 KOCHNEVA Valeria 1999 RUS 00:19.11

6 KUKHAR Kateryna 2000 UKR 00:19.94

7 BLASZáK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:20.64

8



Event: 28 - Date & Time: 2015-07-05

50m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 POPOV Viacheslav RUS 00:16.66

2 ZAITSEV Nikita RUS 00:16.78

3 PODHORNY Petr CZE 00:16.86

4 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 00:17.08

5 MEYER Hugo FRA 00:17.10

6 DI IANNI Theo ITA 00:17.18

7 NANOU Vasileios GRE 00:17.24

8 ÇAKAR Berker TUR 00:17.26

9 GIASEMIS Leonidas GRE 00:17.28

10 FOJTíK Lukás CZE 00:17.43

11 DISERIO Lorenzo FRA 00:17.46

12 SKACANYI Filip SVK 00:18.02

13 WAGNER Julian GER 00:18.05

14 ZALEVSKYI Nazarii UKR 00:18.09

15 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 00:18.29

16 JANCSOVICS Dániel HUN 00:18.39

17 ZAGAR Igor CRO 00:18.45

18 GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro ESP 00:18.50

19 BUHR Jannik GER 00:18.62

20 MARTINEZ RUTS Max ESP 00:18.64

21 POLTAVETS Andrii UKR 00:18.71

22 VARGA Luka CRO 00:18.78

23 KáDáR-NéMETH Kristóf HUN 00:19.08

24 CASTVEN Lukás SVK 00:19.73

1 POLTAVETS Andrii 2000 UKR 00:18.71

2 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:18.29

3 GIASEMIS Leonidas 1998 GRE 00:17.28

4 PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE 00:16.86

5 DI IANNI Theo 2000 ITA 00:17.18

6 SKACANYI Filip 1998 SVK 00:18.02

7 GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro 1999 ESP 00:18.50

8 CASTVEN Lukás 2001 SVK 00:19.73

1 MARTINEZ RUTS Max 1999 ESP 00:18.64

2 ZALEVSKYI Nazarii 1999 UKR 00:18.09

3 ÇAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:17.26

4 ZAITSEV Nikita 1999 RUS 00:16.78

5 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:17.10

6 DISERIO Lorenzo 1999 FRA 00:17.46

7 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:18.45

8 KáDáR-NéMETH Kristóf 2000 HUN 00:19.08



50m SF M - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BUHR Jannik 1998 GER 00:18.62

2 WAGNER Julian 1999 GER 00:18.05

3 NANOU Vasileios 1999 GRE 00:17.24

4 POPOV Viacheslav 1998 RUS 00:16.66

5 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:17.08

6 FOJTíK Lukás 1998 CZE 00:17.43

7 JANCSOVICS Dániel 1998 HUN 00:18.39

8 VARGA Luka 1999 CRO 00:18.78



Event: 29 - Date & Time: 2015-07-05

50m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m bifins W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PISARCZYK Amelia POL 00:22.02

2 HARINA Anna RUS 00:22.45

3 MALACHOWSKA Julia POL 00:22.79

4 SOSNOVSKAYA Daria RUS 00:22.83

5 HORAKOVA Gabriela CZE 00:22.84

6 SKALIDOU Smaragda GRE 00:22.99

7 SZABó Anita HUN 00:23.32

8 MARGARITA Visockyte LIT 00:23.38

9 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna GRE 00:23.39

10 ALEKSANDRA Kotliar LIT 00:23.40

11 KOZYR Anna UKR 00:23.46

12 ZITO Federica ITA 00:23.51

13 GUREVYCH Kateryna UKR 00:23.56

14 FANTON Noemi ITA 00:23.79

15 VARNYU Eszter HUN 00:23.97

16 GERARD Pauline FRA 00:24.02

17 CIBULOVA Barbora SVK 00:24.15

18 RIGAULT Gwen FRA 00:24.24

19 GABALOVá Nina SVK 00:24.41

20 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Teresa ESP 00:24.51

21 SANCHO AINA Maria ESP 00:25.05

22 MILOSEVIC Vanja SRB 00:25.66

23 RADONJIC Jelena SRB 00:26.87

24 EMANET Nisa TUR 00:54.02

1 SANCHO AINA Maria 1999 ESP 00:25.05

2 VARNYU Eszter 1998 HUN 00:23.97

3 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna 1998 GRE 00:23.39

4 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL 00:22.79

5 SKALIDOU Smaragda 1998 GRE 00:22.99

6 ZITO Federica 1998 ITA 00:23.51

7 RIGAULT Gwen 1998 FRA 00:24.24

8 EMANET Nisa 1999 TUR 00:54.02

1 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Teresa 1998 ESP 00:24.51

2 FANTON Noemi 2000 ITA 00:23.79

3 MARGARITA Visockyte 2000 LIT 00:23.38

4 HARINA Anna 1998 RUS 00:22.45

5 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 00:22.84

6 KOZYR Anna 2000 UKR 00:23.46

7 CIBULOVA Barbora 2000 SVK 00:24.15

8 RADONJIC Jelena 1999 SRB 00:26.87



50m bifins W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GABALOVá Nina 1998 SVK 00:24.41

2 GUREVYCH Kateryna 1998 UKR 00:23.56

3 SZABó Anita 2001 HUN 00:23.32

4 PISARCZYK Amelia 1998 POL 00:22.02

5 SOSNOVSKAYA Daria 1998 RUS 00:22.83

6 ALEKSANDRA Kotliar 1999 LIT 00:23.40

7 GERARD Pauline 1998 FRA 00:24.02

8 MILOSEVIC Vanja 1998 SRB 00:25.66



Event: 30 - Date & Time: 2015-07-05

50m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SHTRAIKH Lev RUS 00:19.70

2 BELJAJEV Aleksei EST 00:20.07

3 SHUSTOV Kirill RUS 00:20.20

4 LIASHENKO Glib UKR 00:20.40

5 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar POL 00:20.52

6 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 00:20.55

7 KUKHAR Maksym UKR 00:20.65

8 IAKOVIDIS Filippos GRE 00:20.72

9 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel ESP 00:20.88

10 MONTORRO Antonio ITA 00:20.93

11 KOVARIK Jakub CZE 00:21.40

12 FIGARO Lucas FRA 00:21.44

13 JACOMINO Enzo FRA 00:21.46

14 JANCSOVICS Dániel HUN 00:21.61

15 VARGA Erik HUN 00:21.69

16 SCHMIDT Patrick AUT 00:21.70

17 PARASTATIDIS Theodosios GRE 00:21.78

18 OSUSKY Dominik SVK 00:21.86

19 KLOPAN Toni CRO 00:21.93

20 VARGA Luka CRO 00:22.02

21 KOCUK Metin Mert TUR 00:22.16

22 PAVLOVIC Radojica SRB 00:23.54

23 LAZAREVIC Stefan SRB 00:24.01

24 CIBULA Martin SVK 00:24.59

1 KOCUK Metin Mert 1998 TUR 00:22.16

2 VARGA Erik 1998 HUN 00:21.69

3 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel 1999 ESP 00:20.88

4 SHUSTOV Kirill 1998 RUS 00:20.20

5 ROMANO Riccardo 1998 ITA 00:20.55

6 FIGARO Lucas 1998 FRA 00:21.44

7 OSUSKY Dominik 1998 SVK 00:21.86

8 CIBULA Martin 1998 SVK 00:24.59

1 VARGA Luka 1999 CRO 00:22.02

2 JANCSOVICS Dániel 1998 HUN 00:21.61

3 IAKOVIDIS Filippos 1999 GRE 00:20.72

4 BELJAJEV Aleksei 1998 EST 00:20.07

5 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 1998 POL 00:20.52

6 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:21.40

7 PARASTATIDIS Theodosios 1998 GRE 00:21.78

8 LAZAREVIC Stefan 1999 SRB 00:24.01



50m bifins M - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KLOPAN Toni 1998 CRO 00:21.93

2 JACOMINO Enzo 1999 FRA 00:21.46

3 KUKHAR Maksym 1998 UKR 00:20.65

4 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 00:19.70

5 LIASHENKO Glib 1998 UKR 00:20.40

6 MONTORRO Antonio 1999 ITA 00:20.93

7 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 AUT 00:21.70

8 PAVLOVIC Radojica 1998 SRB 00:23.54



Event: 31 - Date & Time: 2015-07-05

400 IM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 IM W - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DOUYERE Manon FRA 03:17.06

2 MEDVEDEVA Ekaterina RUS 03:20.79

3 KRIVONOS Sofia RUS 03:21.42

4 DETHLOFF Lisa GER 03:22.35

5 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta UKR 03:25.11

6 BENESOVA Dominika CZE 03:26.81

7 RUDOLF Nele GER 03:28.41

1 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 03:28.41

2 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta 2000 UKR 03:25.11

3 KRIVONOS Sofia 1999 RUS 03:21.42

4 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 03:17.06

5 MEDVEDEVA Ekaterina 1998 RUS 03:20.79

6 DETHLOFF Lisa 1998 GER 03:22.35

7 BENESOVA Dominika 1999 CZE 03:26.81

8



Event: 32 - Date & Time: 2015-07-05

400 IM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 IM M - Slow Heat 1/1

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 IM M - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar POL 03:04.49

2 BUHR Jannik GER 03:06.23

3 EVDOKIMOV Maxim RUS 03:06.98

4 MEYER Hugo FRA 03:07.30

5 BARSKIY Mikhail RUS 03:07.75

6 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 03:09.06

7 GRUBER Kornel HUN 03:09.72

8 TYKHOMYROV Artem UKR 03:10.55

9 MOZSáR Alex HUN 03:20.51

10 GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro ESP 03:28.27

11 POLASEK Daniel CZE 03:29.16

12 MALINOWSKA Pavla SVK 04:10.45

1

2

3 POLASEK Daniel 1999 CZE 03:29.16

4 MOZSáR Alex 2000 HUN 03:20.51

5 GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro 1999 ESP 03:28.27

6 MALINOWSKA Pavla 1998 SVK 04:10.45

7

8

1 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 03:09.72

2 BARSKIY Mikhail 1999 RUS 03:07.75

3 EVDOKIMOV Maxim 1998 RUS 03:06.98

4 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 1998 POL 03:04.49

5 BUHR Jannik 1998 GER 03:06.23

6 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 03:07.30

7 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 03:09.06

8 TYKHOMYROV Artem 1999 UKR 03:10.55



Event: 33 - Date & Time: 2015-07-05

4x200 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF W -Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x200 SF W -Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 RUSSIA RUS 06:16.00

2 UKRAINE UKR 06:25.76

3 GREECE GRE 06:28.27

4 HUNGARY HUN 06:33.18

5 GERMANY GER 06:34.88

6 FRANCE FRA 06:36.54

7 ITALY ITA 06:40.00

8 CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZE 06:50.40

9 TURKEY TUR 06:53.51

10 SPAIN ESP 07:05.50

11 SLOVAKIA SVK 59:59.99

1

2 SPAIN Irene Llopis,Anna Ariño,Maria Sancho,Miriam Marzo ESP 07:05.50

3 FRANCE FRA 06:36.54

4 UKRAINE UKR 06:25.76

5 HUNGARY Szabo, Nyerges, Hajnacs, Szucs HUN 06:33.18

6 CZECH
REPUBLIC

Horáková Gabriela,Jaku�ová Nikola,Dérerová Karolína,Kola&#345;íková
Lucie

CZE 06:50.40

7

8

1

2 TURKEY SEVVAL NUR GUNDUZ / ZEYNEP AK / GIZEM NURBAY/ ECEM TEKIN TUR 06:53.51

3 GERMANY GER 06:34.88

4 RUSSIA Shiryaeva Alena, Nalbandian Alina, Mikhaylushkina Ekaterina, Kochneva
Valeria

RUS 06:16.00

5 GREECE Panagiotidou Ioanna, Poulopoulou Eleftheria Dionysia, Dionysopoulou
Konstantina, Brisimi Aikaterini

GRE 06:28.27

6 ITALY ALICICCO, FECCHIO, ZANASSI, SIMONI ITA 06:40.00

7 SLOVAKIA Gabalova,Petrikovicova,Malinowska,Janoskova SVK 59:59.99

8



Event: 34 - Date & Time: 2015-07-05

4x200 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF M -Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x200 SF M -Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 RUSSIA RUS 05:40.00

2 UKRAINE UKR 05:47.76

3 HUNGARY HUN 05:55.95

4 ITALY ITA 05:59.00

5 TURKEY TUR 05:59.28

6 SPAIN ESP 05:59.60

7 FRANCE FRA 06:02.24

8 CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZE 06:06.00

9 SLOVAKIA SVK 59:59.99

1

2

3 SPAIN Daniel Lama,Alejandro Garcia,Max Martinez,Luis Lopez ESP 05:59.60

4 UKRAINE UKR 05:47.76

5 ITALY ALICICCO, DI IANNI, DI LAURA, NASSI ITA 05:59.00

6 CZECH
REPUBLIC

Fojtík Luká�,Kova&#345;ík Jakub,Polá�ek Daniel,Podhorný Petr CZE 06:06.00

7

8

1

2 SLOVAKIA Castven,Skacanyi,Cibula,Osusky SVK 59:59.99

3 TURKEY UTKU EKIM / GURSU SAYAR / MUSTAFA KARA / CAN BATIR TUR 05:59.28

4 RUSSIA Popov Viacheslav, Evdokimov Maxim, Shapovalov Vladislav, Lagunov Pavel RUS 05:40.00

5 HUNGARY Gruber, Kadar-Nemeth, Mozsar, Varga HUN 05:55.95

6 FRANCE FRA 06:02.24

7

8



CMAS Finswimming European Junior Championship

01 - 08 July - 2015 - Belgrade (SRB)

Daily program of Monday, 06
th

 July 2015, morning

Event n°

41 50 AP women heats

42 50 AP men heats

43 800 SF women slow heats

Daily program of Monday, 06
th

 July 2015, morning

43 800 SF women slow heats

44 800 SF men slow heats

45 4x100 SF women heats

46 4x100 SF men heats



Event: 41 - Date & Time: 2015-07-06

50m AP W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:17.02

2 LE FLEM Margot FRA 00:17.08

3 STADNIK Lidia RUS 00:17.09

4 NAUMOVA Alexandra RUS 00:17.15

5 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne FRA 00:17.70

6 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna GRE 00:17.74

7 NIEMANN Sophie GER 00:17.86

8 ALEKSANDRA Kotliar LIT 00:18.10

9 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene ESP 00:18.32

10 FANTON Noemi ITA 00:18.34

11 ALICICCO Eugenia ITA 00:18.43

12 MALACHOWSKA Kinga POL 00:18.57

13 KUKHAR Kateryna UKR 00:18.63

14 KOLARIKOVA Lucie CZE 00:18.94

15 RZEPKA Zuzanna POL 00:18.99

16 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Teresa ESP 00:19.04

17 RüTZE Michele GER 00:19.10

18 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta UKR 00:19.31

19 BLASZáK Lilla HUN 00:19.34

20 GABALOVá Nina SVK 00:19.37

21 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur TUR 00:19.38

22 TEKIN Ecem TUR 00:19.39

23 BERTOKOVA Bernadette SVK 00:20.06

24 BACIC Tesa CRO 00:23.28

1 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur 1998 TUR 00:19.38

2 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:18.99

3 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene 1998 ESP 00:18.32

4 STADNIK Lidia 1998 RUS 00:17.09

5 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna 1998 GRE 00:17.74

6 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:18.57

7 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta 2000 UKR 00:19.31

8 BACIC Tesa 1999 CRO 00:23.28

1 GABALOVá Nina 1998 SVK 00:19.37

2 KOLARIKOVA Lucie 2001 CZE 00:18.94

3 ALEKSANDRA Kotliar 1999 LIT 00:18.10

4 LE FLEM Margot 2000 FRA 00:17.08

5 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne 1998 FRA 00:17.70

6 ALICICCO Eugenia 1999 ITA 00:18.43

7 RüTZE Michele 2000 GER 00:19.10

8 BERTOKOVA Bernadette 1998 SVK 00:20.06



50m AP W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BLASZáK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:19.34

2 KUKHAR Kateryna 2000 UKR 00:18.63

3 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 GER 00:17.86

4 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:17.02

5 NAUMOVA Alexandra 1998 RUS 00:17.15

6 FANTON Noemi 2000 ITA 00:18.34

7 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Teresa 1998 ESP 00:19.04

8 TEKIN Ecem 1998 TUR 00:19.39



Event: 42 - Date & Time: 2015-07-06

50m AP M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KHOLODNOV Vladimir RUS 00:15.45

2 MOLOKOV Anatoliy RUS 00:15.56

3 MEYER Hugo FRA 00:15.57

4 BELJAJEV Aleksei EST 00:15.70

5 PODHORNY Petr CZE 00:15.74

6 ÇAKAR Berker TUR 00:15.76

7 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 00:15.88

8 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 00:15.88

9 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 00:15.90

10 WAGNER Julian GER 00:15.98

11 NANOU Vasileios GRE 00:16.01

12 GIASEMIS Leonidas GRE 00:16.14

13 FOJTíK Lukás CZE 00:16.23

14 DISERIO Lorenzo FRA 00:16.25

15 LIASHENKO Glib UKR 00:16.30

16 DI IANNI Theo ITA 00:16.31

17 ZAGAR Igor CRO 00:16.41

18 POLTAVETS Andrii UKR 00:16.47

19 SKACANYI Filip SVK 00:16.75

20 JANCSOVICS Dániel HUN 00:16.89

21 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel ESP 00:17.29

22 VARGA Luka CRO 00:17.42

23 KáDáR-NéMETH Kristóf HUN 00:17.64

24 CASTVEN Lukás SVK 00:18.10

1 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel 1999 ESP 00:17.29

2 LIASHENKO Glib 1998 UKR 00:16.30

3 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:15.90

4 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:15.57

5 ÇAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:15.76

6 GIASEMIS Leonidas 1998 GRE 00:16.14

7 POLTAVETS Andrii 2000 UKR 00:16.47

8 CASTVEN Lukás 2001 SVK 00:18.10

1 JANCSOVICS Dániel 1998 HUN 00:16.89

2 DISERIO Lorenzo 1999 FRA 00:16.25

3 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:15.88

4 MOLOKOV Anatoliy 1998 RUS 00:15.56

5 PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE 00:15.74

6 NANOU Vasileios 1999 GRE 00:16.01

7 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:16.41

8 KáDáR-NéMETH Kristóf 2000 HUN 00:17.64



50m AP M - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SKACANYI Filip 1998 SVK 00:16.75

2 FOJTíK Lukás 1998 CZE 00:16.23

3 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:15.88

4 KHOLODNOV Vladimir 1998 RUS 00:15.45

5 BELJAJEV Aleksei 1998 EST 00:15.70

6 WAGNER Julian 1999 GER 00:15.98

7 DI IANNI Theo 2000 ITA 00:16.31

8 VARGA Luka 1999 CRO 00:17.42



Event: 43 - Date & Time: 2015-07-06

800 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 SF W - Slow Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF W - Slow Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF W - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KOZYREVA Evgenia RUS 07:09.83

2 IGNATOVA Kseniya RUS 07:10.89

3 RUDOLF Nele GER 07:14.03

4 DOUYERE Manon FRA 07:19.78

5 DETHLOFF Lisa GER 07:23.07

6 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna UKR 07:26.68

7 IVANOVA Anastasiya UKR 07:28.45

8 DIONYSOPOULOU Konstantina GRE 07:29.36

9 FECCHIO Laura ITA 07:29.92

10 BRISIMI Aikaterini GRE 07:31.85

11 JANOSKOVA Katarina SVK 07:33.88

12 HAJNáCS Lili HUN 07:41.92

13 LOISEL Nora FRA 07:42.10

14 JAKUSOVA Nikola CZE 07:48.17

15 AK Zeynep TUR 07:58.37

16 NURBAY Gizem TUR 08:02.18

17 ARIñO GALLARDO Anna ESP 08:10.96

18 PETRIKOVICOVA Veronika SVK 08:31.64

1

2 PETRIKOVICOVA Veronika 2000 SVK 08:31.64

3 NURBAY Gizem 1998 TUR 08:02.18

4 JAKUSOVA Nikola 1999 CZE 07:48.17

5 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 07:58.37

6 ARIñO GALLARDO Anna 1999 ESP 08:10.96

7

8

1

2 LOISEL Nora 2000 FRA 07:42.10

3 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 07:33.88

4 FECCHIO Laura 1998 ITA 07:29.92

5 BRISIMI Aikaterini 1999 GRE 07:31.85

6 HAJNáCS Lili 2001 HUN 07:41.92

7

8

1 IVANOVA Anastasiya 1999 UKR 07:28.45

2 DETHLOFF Lisa 1998 GER 07:23.07

3 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 07:14.03

4 KOZYREVA Evgenia 1999 RUS 07:09.83

5 IGNATOVA Kseniya 1999 RUS 07:10.89

6 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 07:19.78

7 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna 1998 UKR 07:26.68

8 DIONYSOPOULOU Konstantina 2000 GRE 07:29.36



Event: 44 - Date & Time: 2015-07-06

800 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 SF M - Slow Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF M - Slow Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF M - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BUKOR Adam SVK 06:26.69

2 KOURLAKIS Stavros GRE 06:38.95

3 GRUBER Kornel HUN 06:40.31

4 BESSOLOV Alexander RUS 06:43.75

5 GALTSEV Vlad UKR 06:49.33

6 BATIR Can TUR 06:49.70

7 DAMOLIS Christos GRE 06:50.81

8 FOMINYKH Nikolai RUS 06:52.49

9 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 06:53.69

10 YATSENKO Volodymyr UKR 06:54.97

11 SAYAR Gursu TUR 07:07.06

12 MOZSáR Alex HUN 07:13.68

13 BIRO Oliver AUT 07:20.10

14 MARTINEZ RUTS Max ESP 07:23.30

15 DUMARD Louis FRA 07:26.02

16 SCHMIDT Patrick AUT 07:30.50

17 FOLOPPE Dimitri FRA 07:36.99

1

2

3 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 AUT 07:30.50

4 MARTINEZ RUTS Max 1999 ESP 07:23.30

5 DUMARD Louis 2000 FRA 07:26.02

6 FOLOPPE Dimitri 2001 FRA 07:36.99

7

8

1

2 BIRO Oliver 1999 AUT 07:20.10

3 SAYAR Gursu 1998 TUR 07:07.06

4 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1992 ESP 06:53.69

5 YATSENKO Volodymyr 1998 UKR 06:54.97

6 MOZSáR Alex 2000 HUN 07:13.68

7

8

1 DAMOLIS Christos 1998 GRE 06:50.81

2 GALTSEV Vlad 1999 UKR 06:49.33

3 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 06:40.31

4 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 06:26.69

5 KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 GRE 06:38.95

6 BESSOLOV Alexander 1999 RUS 06:43.75

7 BATIR Can 1998 TUR 06:49.70

8 FOMINYKH Nikolai 1998 RUS 06:52.49



Event: 45 - Date & Time: 2015-07-06

4x100 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF W -Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF W -Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 RUSSIA RUS 02:44.30

2 GREECE GRE 02:50.78

3 UKRAINE UKR 02:51.94

4 FRANCE FRA 02:54.33

5 GERMANY GER 02:55.12

6 POLAND POL 02:56.00

7 CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZE 02:56.50

8 HUNGARY HUN 02:56.85

9 ITALY ITA 02:57.00

10 SPAIN ESP 03:04.25

11 TURKEY TUR 03:04.82

12 SLOVAKIA SVK 59:59.99

1

2 SPAIN Irene Llopis,Maria Teresa Martinez,Maria Sancho,Miriam Marzo ESP 03:04.25

3 POLAND Kinga Ma&#322;achowska, Amelia Pisarczyk, Zuzanna Rzepka, Julia
Malachowska,

POL 02:56.00

4 GREECE Panagiotidou Ioanna, Poulopoulou Eleftheria Dionysia, Dionysopoulou
Konstantina, Lampardaki Rozanna

GRE 02:50.78

5 FRANCE FRA 02:54.33

6 HUNGARY Szabo, Blaszak, Nyerges, Szucs HUN 02:56.85

7 SLOVAKIA Gabalova,Bertokova,Cibulova, Malinowska SVK 59:59.99

8

1

2 ITALY ALICICCO, FANTON, FECCHIO, ZANASSI ITA 02:57.00

3 GERMANY GER 02:55.12

4 RUSSIA Shiryaeva Alena, Nalbandian Alina, Mikhaylushkina Ekaterina, Kochneva
Valeria

RUS 02:44.30

5 UKRAINE UKR 02:51.94

6 CZECH
REPUBLIC

K&#345;epelková Klára,Kola&#345;íková Lucie,Dérerová
Karolína,Horáková Gabriela 

CZE 02:56.50

7 TURKEY SEVVAL NUR GUNDUZ / ZEYNEP AK / GIZEM NURBAY/ ECEM TEKIN TUR 03:04.82

8



Event: 46 - Date & Time: 2015-07-06

4x100 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF M -Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF M -Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 RUSSIA RUS 02:28.00

2 GREECE GRE 02:29.11

3 UKRAINE UKR 02:29.23

4 ITALY ITA 02:32.00

5 CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZE 02:35.00

6 HUNGARY HUN 02:35.56

7 FRANCE FRA 02:36.27

8 TURKEY TUR 02:38.50

9 SPAIN ESP 02:41.40

10 GREECE GRE 05:58.83

11 SLOVAKIA SVK 59:59.99

1

2 GREECE Kourlakis Stavros, Giasemis Leonidas, Damolis Christos, Nanou Vasileios GRE 02:29.11

3 HUNGARY Gruber, Jancsovics, Mozsar, Varga HUN 02:35.56

4 GREECE Kourlakis Stavros, Giasemis Leonidas, Damolis Christos, Nanou Vasileios GRE 02:29.11

5 ITALY ALICICCO GUGLIELMO, DI IANNI THEO, DI LAURA ALESSANDRO, NASSI
FRANCESCO

ITA 02:32.00

6 TURKEY TUR 02:38.50

7

8

1

2 SPAIN Daniel Lama,Alejandro Garcia,Max Martinez,Luis Lopez ESP 02:41.40

3 CZECH
REPUBLIC

Podhorný Petr, Kova&#345;ík Jakub, Polá�ek Daniel, Fojtík Luká� CZE 02:35.00

4 RUSSIA Popov Viacheslav, Evdokimov Maxim, Shapovalov Vladislav, Zaitcev Nikita RUS 02:28.00

5 UKRAINE UKR 02:29.23

6 FRANCE FRA 02:36.27

7 SLOVAKIA Skacanyi,Castven,Osusky,Cibula SVK 59:59.99

8


